Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E tee female LF 25x3/4"x25 BSP
1126839

- Made of lead free brass acc. to A5G4 of NCC 2022
- Watermark approved
- Note: Q&E ring must be ordered separately
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Technical data
Item no EAN
Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)
Female thread Rp

Length (I1)

Length (12)

Length (I13)
Z-measurement z2
Z-measurement z3
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material short PL3
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material PL3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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12

6414905673186
06414905673186

pce

3/4 inch

45 mm

36 mm

45 mm

18 mm

18 mm

5

60

3240

LDPE

PAP

Low density polyethylene
Corrugated fibreboard
0641490030604 1
06414900322430
06414900380157

90
34
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